E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
Audible and Visual Alarms
Series FL60, YA60, YL60 CS&

devices acc.
to specification
Type code: please fill in fields Order Number
FL60 / _ / _ _ / _ / _ / _
Gas group
 EU / RU / INT: IIB B
EU / RU / INT: IIB+H2 C
 UL: C, D C
 UL: B B
Rated operational voltage
24 V DC D
48 V DC F
115 V AC L
230 V AC N
Flash energy
5 Joule 50
10 Joule 100
20 Joule 200
Lens colour
amber A
blue B
clear C
green G
opal O
red R
yellow Y
Certification
Europe (ATEX) EU
USA / Canada UL
Russia RU
International (IECEx) IN
Telephone initiate
TI
Signalling Devices 2010-06·EK00·III·en
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
Audible and Visual Alarms
Series FL60, YA60, YL60 CS&
Clifford &Snell
Selection Table
Version Group Certification Rated operational
voltage
Order number Weight
kg
13973E00
YA60 Sounder,
standard devices
IIB Europe 24 V DC YA60/B/D/EU 5.400
230 V AC YA60/B/N/EU 5.400
IIB + H2 Europe 24 V DC YA60/C/D/EU 5.400
115 V AC YA60/C/L/EU 5.400
230 V AC YA60/C/N/EU 5.400
C, D USA / Canada 24 V DC YA60/C/D/UL 5.400
B USA / Canada 24 V DC YA60/B/D/UL 5.400
115 V AC YA60/B/L/UL 5.400
Selection Table
Version
YA60 Sounder,
devices acc.
to specification
Type code: please fill in fields Order number
YA60 / _ / _ / _ / _
Gas group
 EU / RU / INT: IIB B
EU / RU / INT: IIB+H2 C
 UL: C, D C
 UL: B B
Rated operational voltage
24 V DC D
115 V AC L
230 V AC N
Certification
Europe (ATEX) EU
USA / Canada UL
Russia RU
International (IECEx) IN
Telephone initiate
TI
Signalling Devices E5/32010-06·EK00·III·en
Audible and Visual Alarms
Series FL60, YA60, YL60 CS&
Clifford &Snell
E5/4
Selection Table
Version Group Certification Flash
energy
Rated
operational
voltage
Lens
colour
Order number Weight
kg
13969E00
YL60 Sounder/Strobe
combination,
standard devices
IIB + H2 Europe 5 Joule 24 V DC amber YL60/C/D50/A/EU 6.000
blue YL60/C/D50/B/EU 6.000
clear YL60/C/D50/C/EU 6.000
green YL60/C/D50/G/EU 6.000
red YL60/C/D50/R/EU 6.000
115 V AC amber YL60/C/L50/A/EU 6.000
115 V AC blue YL60/C/L50/B/EU 6.000
115 V AC green YL60/C/L50/G/EU 6.000
115 V AC red YL60/C/L50/R/EU 6.000
230 V AC amber YL60/C/N50/A/EU 6.000
230 V AC blue YL60/C/N50/B/EU 6.000
230 V AC clear YL60/C/N50/C/EU 6.000
230 V AC red YL60/C/N50/R/EU 6.000
230 V AC yellow YL60/C/N50/Y/EU 6.000
C, D USA / Canada 5 Joule 24 V DC amber YL60/C/D50/A/UL 6.000
24 V DC blue YL60/C/D50/B/UL 6.000
24 V DC clear YL60/C/D50/C/UL 6.000
24 V DC green YL60/C/D50/G/UL 6.000
24 V DC red YL60/C/D50/R/UL 6.000
B USA / Canada 5 Joule 115 V AC blue YL60/B/L50/B/UL 6.000
115 V AC red YL60/B/L50/R/UL 6.000
Selection Table
Version
YL60 Sounder/Strobe
combination, devices
acc. to specification
Type code: please fill in fields Order number
YL60 / _ / _ _ / _ / _ / _
Gas group
 EU / RU / INT: IIB B
EU / RU / INT: IIB+H2 C
 UL: C, D C
 UL: B B
rated operational voltage